2012 Licensed Funeral Homes

Funeral Home Address

A J HOLLY & SONS LTD
526 S MAIN ST

AFTERGLOW CREMATIONS
201 E MAIN ST

ALL FAITHS FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
1618 E RACINE ST
4058 LIEN RD

ALLEN-MEREDITH FUNERAL HOME

ALTERNATIVE FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES

ANDERSON EVERTS FUNERAL HOME
607 FIRST ST
ANDERSON FUNERAL HOME

ANDERSON-NATHAN-KOERPEL FUNERAL HOME
15571 W COUNTY RD B
APPLEYARDS HOME FOR FUNERALS INC
19 W MESSENGER ST
ARLENE E WILSON FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICE L

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WAUPACA
WILD ROSE

LITTLE CHUTE

JANESVILLE
MADISON

EVANSVILLE

RACINE

GLENWOOD CITY

AUGUSTA

HAYWARD

RICE LAKE

State Zip

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

54981
54984

54140

53545
53704

53536

53403

54013

54722

54843

54868
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

3621 W VILLARD AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53209
BADGERLAND TRADE SERVICE

4058 LIEN RD MADISON Wi 53704
BAKKEN YOUNG FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES

BALDWIN Wi 54002
502 3RD ST HUDSON Wi 54016
W3542 HWY 35 MAIDEN ROCK Wi 54750
805 E DIVISION ST RIVER FALLS WI 54022
BAKKEN-YOUNG FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
NEW RICHMOND Wi 54017
BALLHORN CHAPELS
1201 N 8TH ST SHEBOYGAN Wi 53081
BANKS FUNERAL HOME
3621 W VILLARD AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53209
BARBOLA FUNERAL CHAPEL
282 E MARQUETTE ST BERLIN Wi 54923
BECKER BEAL FUNERAL HOME
109 GREENWAY CROSS BELLEVILLE Wi 53508
BECKER RITTER ELMBROOK FH
14075 W NORTH AVE BROOKEFIELD Wi 53005
BEEMAN-PATCHAK FUNERAL HOME
BOSCOBEL Wi 53805
BEIL-DIDIER FUNERAL HOME
CLINTONVILLE Wi 54929
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Funeral Home Address

207 S MAIN ST
BERNDT-LEDESMA FUNERAL HOME

BERTH & ROSENTHAL INC
331 SELLIS AVE
BESTE FUNERAL HOME LLC

BETZER FUNERAL HOME

118 S2ND ST

BEVSEK-VERBICK FUNERAL HOME

BLANE GOODMAN FUNERAL SERVICE LLC

BLANEY FUNERAL HOME

1521 SHAWANO AVE

BLASCHKE SCHNEIDER FUNERAL HOME

BLASHKE & SCHNEIDER FUNERAL HOMES

BOETTCHER FAMILY FUNERAL HOME
2401 FIELDCREST DR

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

CLINTONVILLE

MARION

HARTFORD

HARTFORD

HARTFORD

PESHTIGO

MOSINEE

DELAVAN

WEST ALLIS

SHOREWOOD

GREEN BAY

LACROSSE

LA CROSSE

KAUKAUNA

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

WI

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

54929
54950

53027

53027

53027

54157

54455

53115

53227

53211

54303

54603

54601

54130
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Funeral Home Address

BOLGER FUNERAL HOME INC

BOLGER FUNERAL HOME-WOODRUFF CHAPEL

BORCHARDT & MODER FUNERAL HOME

109 W MAIN ST

N5645 STATE RD 76
BORTON-LEISER FUNERAL HOME

220S7TH ST
BOSTON FUNERAL HOME

BRADLEY FUNERAL HOME
1550 NEVA RD
BRAINARD FUNERAL HOME

BRATLEY FUNERAL HOME

10 E BAYFIELD ST
BRETT FUNERAL HOME

2001 W WISCONSIN AVE
BRIAN MARK FUNERAL HOME

BROWN FUNERAL HOME
9005 E BILLER LOOP PO BOX 264
BRUCH FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

MINOCQUA

WOODRUFF

HORTONVILLE
SHIOCTON

CORNELL

STEVENS POINT

ANTIGO

WAUSAU

WASHBURN

MILWAUKEE

BELOIT

SOLON SPRINGS

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

54548

54568

54944
54170

54732

54481

54409

54403

54891

53233

53511

54873
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Funeral Home Address

3503 ROOSEVELT RD
BRUSKIEWITZ FOREST LANE CHAPEL

BUCHANAN FUNERAL HOME

BURNHAM-OURS FUNERAL HOME

BUSWELL FUNERAL HOME

BUTZIN-MARCHANT FUNERAL HM INC

CARLSON FUNERAL SERVICE INC

134 N STEVENS ST

CASEY FAMILY OPTIONS FUNERALS & CREMATIONS LL

CASEY FUNERAL HOME

225 RAILROAD AVE PO BOX 404

123 N JACKSON ST

CASHMAN HILL FNL HM & CRM SRVCS

CASPERSON FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

KENOSHA

MILWAUKEE

KEWAUNEE

NEILLSVILLE

PITTSVILLE

CHETEK

BLK RIVER FLS

RIPON

RHINELANDER

RACINE

BENTON
CUBA CITY

RIVER FALLS

SISTER BAY

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

53142

53220

54216

54456

54466

54728

54615

54971

54501

53403

53803
53807

54022

54234
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Funeral Home Address

CESARZ CHARAPATA & ZINNECKER FH
237 N MORELAND BLVD
CHIPPEWA VALLEY CREMATION SERVICES LLC
1604 SPOONER AVE
CHRISTIANSON-DEJA FUNERAL HOME

CHURCH AND CHAPEL FUNERAL SERVICE
1875 N CALHOUN RD

3774 E UNDERWOOD AVE

6709 W CAPITOL DR
1910 W BEECHER ST
15250 W NATIONAL AVE
380 BLUEMOUND RD
7626 W GREENFIELD AVE

CLARY MEMORIAL FUNERAL AND CREMATION SERVIC

26777 JELLAND DR
CLAUSSEN FUNERAL HOME

CLINE-HANSON FUNERAL HOME

209 W COOK ST
CLINE-HANSON-DAHLKE INC

176 N BRIDGE ST # 290

209 W COOK ST
CONWAY-PICHA FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WAUKESHA

ALTOONA

VALDERS

BROOKFIELD

CUDAHY

MILWAUKEE

MILWAUKEE

NEW BERLIN

WAUKESHA

WEST ALLIS

RICHLAND CENTER

LAKE MILLS

NEW LONDON

MANAWA
NEW LONDON

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

WI

WI

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

53188

54720

54245

53005

53110

53216

53215

53151

53188

53214

53581

53551

54961

54949
54961
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Funeral Home Address

450 CTY HH
CORNERSTONE FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES

COTTER FUNERAL HOME

COULEE REGION CREMATION GROUP

CRAWFORD FUNERAL HOME

453 E PARK ST
CREMATION SOCIETY OF MILWAUKEE

4747 W 60TH ST
CREMATION SOCIETY OF SOUTHEASTERN WI

620 15TH AVE
CREMATION SOCIETY OF WI

535 S HILLCREST PKWY
CRESS FUNERAL SERVICE

3325 E WASHINGTON AVE
CRESS FUNERAL SERVICE INC

3610 SPEEDWAY RD

6021 UNIVERSITY AVE

1310 EMERALD TER
CUDDIE FUNERAL HOME

103 N MAIN ST

201 W MILL ST

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

LYNDON STATION

BEAVER DAM

DEPERE

LACROSSE

MONTELLO

GREENFIELD

UNION GROVE

ALTOONA

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

SUN PRAIRIE

GREENWOOD
LOYAL

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

53944

53916

54115

54601

53949

53220

53182

54720

53704

53705

53705

53590

54437
54446
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Funeral Home Address

CULLEN CREA FUNERAL HOME

DAHL FUNERAL HOME
221 ELM ST
DALEY-MURPHY-WISCH & ASSOC

DALLMANN KNIEWEL FUNERAL HOME
933 WEST ST
DALLMANN-KNIEWEL FUNERAL HOME

DEJA & MARTIN INC

1506 18TH ST
DERRICK FUNERAL HOME

800 PARK DR PO BOX 730
DEWANE-COTTER FUNERAL HOME

DICKINSON FAMILY FUNERAL HOME
515 MCHUGH RD
DICKINSON FUNERAL HOME
1425 JACKSON ST
809 GILLETTE ST
401 MAIN ST
DIRECT CREMATION AND BURIAL

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

NEW RICHMOND

SPOONER

BELOIT

RIB LAKE

MEDFORD

TWO RIVERS

LAKE GENEVA

DE PERE

HOLMEN

LA CROSSE

LA CROSSE

ONALASKA

WEST ALLIS

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

54017

54801

53512

54470

54451

54241

53147

54115

54636

54601

54603

54650

53227
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Funeral Home Address

DOWNS FUNERAL HOME

DOWNS LESAGE FUNERAL HM

DRAEGER LANGENDORF FNL HOME & CREMATORY

DUNLAP MEMORIAL HOME INC
604 S MAIN ST
EBERHARDT-STEVENSON FUNERAL HOME & CREMAT!
53 N MAIN ST PO BOX 7
1029 N MAIN ST
EDISON FUNERAL HOME
23713 WASHINGTON
EDLING-TAYLOR FUNERAL HOME
389 STATE ROAD 70
EERNISSE FUNERAL HOME
171 N ROYAL AVE
1600 W GRAND AVE BOX 372
EERNISSE FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SERVICE
PO BOX 87
EHLERT FUNERAL HOME
315 LORD ST
ELLESTAD CAMACHO FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

RACINE

FORT ATKINSON

CLINTONVILLE
MARION

INDEPENDENCE

GRANTSBURG

BELGIUM
PORT WASHINGTON

CEDARBURG

EDGERTON

BLACK EARTH

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

54880

54880

53403

53538

54929
54950

54747

54840

53004
53074

53012

53534

53515
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Funeral Home Address

ERICKSON FUNERAL HOME

ERICKSON FUNERAL HOME LTD
508 PARK PL
EVERSON FUNERAL HOME

EVERT LUKO FUNERAL HOME

FARBER FUNERAL HOME

FARGO FUNERAL HOME

FAWCETT JUNKER FUNERAL HOME
307 S MAIN ST
FEERICK FUNERAL HOME

FELDNER/RITCHAY FUNERAL HOME
615 FIRST ST
FISS AND BILLS POKLASNY FUNERAL HOME

FORBES FUNERAL HOME
319 W SPRUCE
FOSSUM FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

MOUNT HOREB

ARGYLE

DARLINGTON

BRODHEAD

HARTLAND

REEDSBURG

KAUKAUNA

FOUNTAIN CITY

SHOREWOOD

NEKOOSA

OSHKOSH

STURGEON BAY

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53572

53504

53530

53520

53029

53959

54130

54629

53211

54457

54904

54235
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Funeral Home Address

1628 COMMERCIAL ST PO BOX 260
510 2ND AVE S
FOX CITIES FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
3026 JACKSON DR
FROST HOME FOR FUNERALS
610 ELLIS AVE
FULLER-SPECKIEN-HULKE FUNERAL HOME
3209 RUDOLPH RD
FURLONG FUNERAL HOME

GAFFNEY-BUSHA FUNERAL HOME INC

GALLAGHER FUNERAL HOME INC
217 CONGRESS ST
GARRITY FUNERAL HOME

GENERATIONS FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SERVI(
1400 N 4TH ST

GESCHE FUNERAL HOME
4 S GRAND AVE

GILMAN FUNERAL HOME

GODAGER-PRATT FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

BANGOR

ONALASKA

OSHKOSH

ASHLAND

EAU CLAIRE

SHULLSBURG

EAGLE RIVER

OCONTO

PRAIRIE DU CHIEN

TOMAHAWK

NEILLSVILLE

STANLEY

MUSCODA

State Zip

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

54614
54650

54901

54806

54701

53586

54521

54153

53821

54487

54456

54768

53573
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

GOOD SHEPHERD FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES |
RACINE Wi 53403
GOODMAN-BENSMAN WHITEFISH BAY FNL HM
4750 N SANTA MONICA BLVD WHITEFISH BAY WI 53211
GOODRICH FUNERAL HOME

DURAND Wi 54736
GORGEN FUNERAL HOME
MINERAL POINT WI 53565
GORGEN-MCGINLEY & AYERS FNL HM
DODGEVILLE Wi 53533
GRANDSTRAND FNRL HM & CRMTN SRVCS
BOX 39 OSCEOLA Wi 54020
GRANDSTRAND FUNERAL HOME
941 STATE RD 35 OSCEOLA Wi 54020
GREENWOOD FARGO FUNERAL HOME
KAUKAUNA Wi 54130
GRUETZMACHER FUNERAL HOME
SURING Wi 54174
GUNDERSON FUNERAL HOME
2421 CHURCH ST CROSS PLAINS Wi 53528
7435 UNIVERSITY AVE MIDDLETON WI 53562
5203 MONONA DR MONONA WI 53716
1358 HWY 51 STOUGHTON Wi 53589

GUNDERSON FUNERAL HOME INC
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Funeral Home Address

2950 CHAPEL VALLEY RD
GUNDERSON LIFE CELEBRATION CENTER

1150 PARK ST
HAASE-LOCKWOOD & ASSOCIATES FH & CRM

620 LEGION DR
HAASE-LOCKWOOD & ASSOCIATES FH & CRM

113 FREEMAN ST

HAFEMEISTER FUNERAL HOME
611 E MAIN ST
HAMRE GUNDERSON FUNERAL HOME
157 S MAIN ST PO BOX 17
HANSEN FAMILY FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
1644 LIME KILN RD
HANSEN FUNERAL HOME

HANSEN-GRAVITT FUNERAL HOME

424 PROSPECT ST
HANSEN-LENDMAN FUNERAL HOME

6019 7TH AVE
HANSEN-ONION-MARTELL FNL HM

610 MARINETTE AVE

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

FITCHBURG

OREGON

TWIN LAKES

EAGLE

ELKHORN

GENOA CITY

PALMYRA

WATERTOWN

LODI

GREEN BAY

JANESVILLE

BELOIT

KENOSHA

MARINETTE

State Zip
Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53711

53575

53181

53119

53121

53128

53156

53094

53555

54311

53545

53511

53143

54143
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Funeral Home Address

HANSEN-SCHILLING FUNERAL HOME

1010 E VETERANS PKWY

200 W 3RD ST

201 S LASALLE ST
HANSON FUNERAL HOME

PO BOX 86
HARDELL-HOLLY FUNERAL HOME

HARDER FUNERAL SERVICE

18700 W CAPITOL DR
HARE FUNERAL HOME

217 W PEARL ST

HARRIGAN PARKSIDE FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY

628 N WATER ST
HARTSON FUNERAL HOME

11111 W JANESVILLE RD
HART-VICK FUNERAL HOME

HAUDENSHIELD FUNERAL HOME

HEINDL FUNERAL HOME
304 N AVON AVE
761 SOUTH ST
HELKE FUNERAL HOME INC

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

MARSHFIELD

MARSHFIELD

SPENCER

MONROE

ALMOND

BROOKFIELD

NEW LISBON

MANITOWOC

HALES CORNERS

MARSHALL

CUBA CITY

PHILLIPS
PRENTICE

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

54449

54449

54479

53566

54909

53045

53950

54220

53130

53559

53807

54555
54556
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Funeral Home Address

HEMER FUNERAL SERVICE INC

HENKE-CLARSON FUNERAL HOME LLC
1010 N WRIGHT RD
HERITAGE FUNERAL HOME
4800 S 84TH ST
3801 SHOWELL AVE
16880 W NATIONAL AVE
9200 S 27TH ST
HIGGINS FUNERAL HOME

HILDEBRAND-RUSS FUNERAL HOME
24 E DAVENPORT ST

HILL FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATION SERVICES INC
130 N GRANT ST
1339 ORRIN RD

HOLLY & SONS FUNERAL DIRS

HOOF FUNERAL HOME INC

HOOVERSON FUNERAL HOMES INC
702 EMILY RD
251 WATER ST

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WAUSAU

MEDFORD

JANESVILLE

GREENFIELD

MILWAUKEE

NEW BERLIN

OAK CREEK

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

RHINELANDER

ELLSWORTH
PRESCOTT

POY SIPPI

REEDSBURG

MAZOMANIE
SAUK CITY

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

54401

54451

53546

53228

53207

53151

53154

54494

54501

54011
54021

54967

53959

53560
53583
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

HORAN FUNERAL HOME INC

CHIPPEWA FALLS Wi 54729

HUEHNS FUNERAL HOME

1414 MICHIGAN ST STURGEON BAY Wi 54235
INFORMED CHOICE

9000 W CAPITOL DR MILWAUKEE Wi 53222
INFORMED CHOICE FUNERAL & CREMATION ALTERN/

3325 E WASHINGTON AVE MADISON Wi 53704
INTEGRITY FUNERAL SERVICES

29134 EVERGREEN DR WATERFORD Wi 53185
J W WILKERSON FUNERAL HOME

800 BARKER ST RACINE Wi 53402
JACK FUNERAL HOMES LTD

115 W 4TH ST BLAIR Wi 54616

35890 S ABRAMS ST WHITEHALL Wi 54773

JACOBS FUNERAL HOMES INC
1244 RIVER ST NIAGARA Wi 54151
JACOBS-LUNDHOLM FUNERAL HOME

FLORENCE Wi 54121
JANDT-FREDRICKSON FUNERAL HOMES & CREMATOR

BANGOR Wi 54614
JANDT-FREDRICKSON FUNERAL HOMES AND CREMAT

LA CROSSE Wi 54602

WEST SALEM Wi 54669
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Funeral Home Address

JANSEN FARGO FUNERAL HOME

JANSSEN-MOLENDA FAMILY FNL HM

JELACIC FUNERAL HOME

JENS FAMILY FUNERAL SERVICES AND CREMATORY
1122 S8TH ST
JENSEN FUNERAL & CREMATION

JENSEN-MODJESKI FUNERAL HOME
128 SHOFFMAN ST
JLB SERVICES LLC
637 GREEN TREE RD
JOHN J. BUETTGEN FUNERAL HOME
948 GRAND AVE
JOHNSON & GOOLSBY FUNERAL SERV
3514 N PORT WASHINGTON RD
JONES FUNERAL SERVICE

JOYCE RYAN FUNERAL HOME
5701 ODANA RD
118 N FRANKLIN ST
JUNGERS-HOLLY FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

KIMBERLY

MILWAUKEE

MILWAUKEE

MANITOWOC

COLUMBUS

HIXTON

KOHLER

SCHOFIELD

MILWAUKEE

OCONTO FALLS

MADISON
VERONA

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

54136

53215

53218

54220

53925

54635

53044

54476

53212

54154

53719
53593
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

AMHERST Wi 54406
KEEHR FUNERAL HOME LLC
SPRING VALLEY Wi 54767
KENDALL FUNERAL SERVICE INC
BOSCOBEL Wi 53805
KENOSHA FUNERAL SERVICES
KENOSHA Wi 53143
KESSLER FUNERAL HOME
NEENAH Wi 54956
KIETZER-MILLER FUNERAL HOME
LOMIRA Wi 53048
KIENTVET & SMITH FUNERAL HOME
26129 W PINE ST ELEVA Wi 54738
KIENTVET-SMITH FUNERAL HOME
465 W MAIN ST MONDOVI Wi 54755
KLEIN & STANGEL FUNERAL HOME
TWO RIVERS Wi 54241
KNUTSON-COTTER FUNERAL HOME
536 HIGHWAY R PO BOX 655 DENMARK Wi 54208
KOEPSELL FUNERAL HOME INC
109 N LINCOLN AVE BEAVER DAM Wi 53916
301 N WALNUT ST MAYVILLE Wi 53050
KOEPSELL-ZEIDLER FUNERAL HOME
146 S DICKASON BLVD COLUMBUS Wi 53925
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Funeral Home Address

KOHLS COMMUNITY FUNERAL HOME

405 W MAIN ST
KOLSTAD FAMILY FUNERAL HOME

301 4TH ST
KONRAD BEHLMAN FUNERAL HOME

KONRAD-BEHLMAN FUNERAL HM LTD

KRATZ-SMEDEMA FUNERAL HOME

323 MARY ST

312 S COLLEGE AVE
KRAUSE FUNERAL HOME

7001 W BROWN DEER RD
KRAUSE FUNERAL HOME INC

12401 W NATIONAL AVE
KRUEGER FAMILY FUNERAL HOME

KUEHL FUNERAL HOME

108 E MAIN ST
KWIATKOWSKI FUNERAL HOME

425 JEFFERSON AVE
LAMBERT-ECKERT FUNERAL HOME INC

344 STATE ST PO BOX 7

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WAUPUN

CENTURIA

OSHKOSH

OSHKOSH

CAMBRIA
FOX LAKE

MILWAUKEE

MILWAUKEE
NEW BERLIN

TOMAHAWK

GILLETT

OMRO

MISHICOT

State Zip

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

WI

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53963

54824

54901

54904

53923
53933

53223

53222
53151

54487

54124

54963

54228
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

LANHAM-MILLER FUNERAL HOME

106 W FRANKLIN ST SPARTA Wi 54656
LARSEN BROS NEW BERLIN FNL HM
15250 W NATIONAL AVE NEW BERLIN WI 53151

LARSON FAMILY FUNERAL HOME

925 10TH ST FENNIMORE Wi 53809
LEGACY CHAPEL

838 S FISK ST GREEN BAY Wi 54304
LEGACY FUNERAL SERVICES

EAST TROY Wi 53120

LEIKNESS & STAHL FUNERAL HOME

913 W NORTH ST PLAINFIELD Wi 54966
LEIKNESS FUNERAL HOME

WAUTOMA Wi 54982
LEISER FUNERAL HOME
511 N MAIN ST CADOTT Wi 54727
LENMARK GOMSRUD LINN FNL & CRMTN SRV WEST (
1405 N CLAIREMONT AVE EAU CLAIRE Wi 54703
LENMARK GOMSRUD LINN FUNERAL & CREMATION S
EAU CLAIRE Wi 54703
LENROOT-MAETZOLD FUNERAL HOME
SUPERIOR Wi 54880
LEON L WILLIAMSON FUNERAL HOME
2157 N 12TH ST MILWAUKEE Wi 53205
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Funeral Home Address

LEWIN FUNERAL HOME INC
210 MAIN ST
LIFE TRIBUTES FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SERVIC
901 S LASALLE ST
LIPPERT-OLSON FUNERAL HOME INC

LULLOFF-PETERSON-HOUCK FUN HM

LYNDAHL FUNERAL HOME
1350 LOMBARDI AVE
MALCORE FUNERAL HOME

MAPLE CREST FUNERAL HOME

MARESH-MEREDITH FUNERAL HOME

803 S MAIN ST
MARNOCHA FUNERAL HOME LTD

186 E PULASKI ST
MARTENS-LAEMMRICH FUNERAL HOME

312 MILWAUKEE ST
MARTENS-REMBS FUNERAL HM

MARTIN FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

FREMONT

SPENCER

SHEBOYGAN

DODGEVILLE

GREEN BAY

GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY

WAUPACA

RACINE

PULASKI

MENASHA

JUNCTION CITY

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

54940

54479

53081

53533

54304

54303
54302

54981

53403

54162

54952

54443
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

BLOOMINGTON Wi 53804
CASSVILLE Wi 53806
LANCASTER Wi 53813
POTOSI Wi 53820
MARTIN SCHWARTZ FUNERAL HOME
PLATTEVILLE Wi 53818
MAURINA FUNERAL SERVICE INC
DORCHESTER Wi 54425
MAURINA-SCHILLING FUNERAL HOME
203 NORTH 4TH ABBOTSFORD Wi 54405
208 W CLARK ST COLBY WI 54421
258 S2ND ST DORCHESTER Wi 54425
607 EAST 4TH ST OWEN WI 54460
MAX A SASS & SONS MISSION HILLS
FRANKLIN Wi 53132
MAX A SASS & SONS-WESTWOOD
MUSKEGO Wi 53150
MCCARTHY KOENIG DANIELS
BURLINGTON Wi 53105
MCGUIRE-PETERSON-HOUCK FUN HM
HIGHLAND WI 53543
MCMAHON FUNERAL HOME
LUXEMBURG Wi 54217

MEALY FUNERAL HOME INC
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Funeral Home Address

225 W MAIN ST
MEISELWITZ-VOLLSTEDT FNL HOME

815 6TH ST
MELBY-BENDORF FUNERAL HOME

MESSAR FUNERAL HOME

MILLER FUNERAL HOME INC

MILLER REESMAN FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SV(
620 15TH AVE
MOLTHEN BELL & SON FUNERAL HOME

MONROE FUNERAL HOME

MOUNTAIN FUNERAL HOME

220 THIRD AVE E

220 HILLCREST DR
MUEHL-BOETTCHER FUNERAL HOME

358 S MAIN ST
MUELLER FUNERAL HOME INC.

MUELLER FUNERAL HOMES
W63 N527 HANOVER AVE

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WATERFORD

KIEL

PLATTEVILLE

WAUSAUKEE

KEWASKUM

UNION GROVE

SOUTH MILWAUKEE

DELAVAN

ASHLAND
MELLEN

SEYMOUR

WINNECONNE

CEDARBURG

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

53185

53042

53818

54177

53040

53182

53172

53115

54806
54546

54165

54986

53012
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

W63N527 HANOVER AVE CEDARBURG Wi 53012
MURRAY FUNERAL HOME
BEAVER DAM Wi 53916
HORICON Wi 53032
REESEVILLE Wi 53579

MYRHUM-PATTEN FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICE |
15 S WALNUT ST MAYVILLE Wi 53050
1315 W WASHINGTON ST WEST BEND Wi 53095
NASH-JACKAN FUNERAL HOME INC

BRUCE Wi 54819
NASH-JACKAN FUNERAL HOMES INC
LADYSMITH Wi 54848
NEPTUNE SOCIETY
1560 E MORELAND BLVD UNIT C-1 WAUKESHA Wi 53186
NEWCOMER FUNERAL HOME
BRODHEAD Wi 53520
340 S MONROE ST GREEN BAY WI 54301
1329 31ST AVE MONROE Wi 53566
NEWCOMER-SILVERTHORN FUNERAL HOME
ORFORDVILLE Wi 53576
NICKEL FUNERAL HOME
GREENLEAF Wi 54126
NIEMANN/SUMINSKI FUNERAL HOME
2486 S KINNICKINNIC AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53207
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

NITARDY FUNERAL HOMES INC.

550 N NEWCOMB ST WHITEWATER Wi 53190
NITARDY FUNERAL HOMES INC

208 PARK ST CAMBRIDGE Wi 53523

1008 MADISON AVE FORT ATKINSON Wi 53538

NORTHSHORE FUNERAL SERVICES

SHOREWOOD Wi 53211
NORTHWEST FUNERAL CHAPEL
6700 W FOND DU LAC AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53218
6630 W HAMPTON AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53218
NOTBOHM-KREUTZMANN INC
121 S CROSS ST OCONOMOWOC WI 53066
NOVAK RAMM ZIEGLER FUNERAL HOME INC
1535 S 12TH ST SHEBOYGAN Wi 53081
NOVITZKE FUNERAL HOME INC
322 SHERRY AVE PARK FALLS Wi 54552
OCONNELL FAMILY FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SE
1010 NEWTON ST BALDWIN Wi 54002
OCONNELL FAMILY FUNERAL HOMES & CREMATION ¢
520 11THSTS HUDSON Wi 54016
OCONNELL FUNERAL HOME
201 E MAIN ST LITTLE CHUTE Wi 54140
O'FLAHRITY-ERICKSON FUNERAL HM
SHULLSBURG Wi 53586
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

OLSEN FUNERAL HOME INC

JEFFERSON Wi 53549
WHITEWATER Wi 53190
OLSON FUNERAL HOME
MENOMONIE Wi 54751
OLSON-HOLZHUTER-CRESS FNRL HM
206 W PROSPECT AVE PO BOX 231 STOUGHTON Wi 53589
OLSON-HOLZHUTER-CRESS FUNRL HM
201 BUE ST DEERFIELD Wi 53531
5801 HWY 51 PO BOX 105 MC FARLAND Wi 53558
OUR FAMILY FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
RACINE Wi 53404
OXFORD FUNERAL HOME
LAKE DELTON Wi 53940
PAGENKOPF FUNERAL HOME
1165 E SUMMIT AVE OCONOMOWOC Wi 53066
PAGE-SMITH FUNERAL HOME
211 W OAK ST SPARTA Wi 54656
PARADISE MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME
7625 W APPLETON AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53222
PATTON FUNERAL SERVICE
2535 N TEUTONIA AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53206
PEACE OF MIND FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
MILWAUKEE Wi 53207
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Funeral Home Address

PEDERSON FUNERAL HOMES

PEDERSON-VOLKER FUNERAL CHAPEL

PETERSON/KRAEMER FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY
312 CAROLINE ST
327 N THIRD AVE
300 WALNUT ST
3400 STEWART AVE
1302 6TH ST
PFEFFER FUNERAL HOME LTD
928 S 14TH ST
PFLANZ-MANTEY-MENDRALA FNL HM

PFOTENHAUER FUNERAL HOME

PFOTENHAUER FUNERAL HOME EAST

PHILLIP FUNERAL HOMES INC

PIASECKI ALTHAUS

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

WEST MILWAUKEE

WATERLOO
WATERTOWN

CHIPPEWA FALLS

ATHENS

EDGAR

MARATHON

WAUSAU

WAUSAU

MANITOWOC

PORTAGE
POYNETTE

GREEN BAY

GREEN BAY

WEST BEND

State Zip
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53214

53594
53094

54729

54411

54426

54448

54401

54403

54220

53901
53955

54313

54302

53095
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Funeral Home Address

PICHA FUNERAL HOME

PINEVIEW FUNERAL SERVICE

9343N CTY RD K

PISARSKI COMMUNITY FUNERAL HOME & CREMATIO!

PISARSKI-DZIKOSKI FUNERAL HOME INC

PLOMBON FUNERAL SERVICE

PLOMBONS ALL FAITHS FUNERAL & CREMATION SER\

535 S HILLCREST PKWY

PLOVER FAMILY FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SERV

POESCHEL FUNERAL HOME

POKLASNY FUNERAL HOME

POLNASEK DANIELS

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

KENOSHA

ELROY

HILLSBORO

LAKE DELTON

PORTAGE

WISCONSIN DELLS

HAYWARD

PLOVER

STEVENS POINT

STANLEY

ALTOONA

PLOVER

MONDOVI

OSHKOSH

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53144

53929

54634

53940

53901

53965

54843

54467

54481

54768

54720

54467

54755

54901
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

908 11TH AVE UNION GROVE Wi 53182
POOLE FUNERAL HOME

203 N WISCONSIN ST PORT WASHINGTON Wi 53074
PRASSER-KLECZKA FNL HM INC

3275 SHOWELL AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53207

6080 S 27TH ST MILWAUKEE Wi 53221

PRATT FUNERAL AND CREMATION SERVICE

RICHLAND CENTER Wi 53581
PROKO FUNERAL HOME INC
5111 60TH ST KENOSHA Wi 53144
PROKO-WALL FUNERAL HM & CREMATORY INC
1630 E MASON ST GREEN BAY Wi 54302
PURATH-STRAND FNL HM & CREMATORY INC
3915 DOUGLAS AVE RACINE Wi 53402
RAASCH-RAETZ FUNERAL HM
MILWAUKEE Wi 53222

RAGO-BALDWIN FUNERAL HOME
520 EAST ST BARABOO Wi 53913
RANDLE-DABLE FUNERAL HOME

1110 S GRAND AVE WAUKESHA Wi 53186
RANDOLPH COMMUNITY FUNERAL HOME
208 SHIGH ST RANDOLPH Wi 53956

RANGE FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY
HURLEY Wi 54534
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Funeral Home Address

RAUSCH & STEEL INC

RAUSCH-LUNDEEN FUNERAL HOMES INC
400 N FIRST ST
331 DALLAS ST W
REDLIN FUNERAL HOME INC
401 MADISON AVE
REETZ THORSON FUNERAL HOME

REIDS NEW GOLDEN GATE FUNERAL HOME INC
5665 N TEUTONIA AVE
REINBOLD AND PFEFFER FAMILY FUNERAL SERVICES

818 STATE ST
REMBS FUNERAL HOME

RHIELS FUNERAL SERVICE
615 12TH AVEE
105 N MAIN ST
RHODES-CHARAPATA FUNERAL HOME
235 E MAIN ST
801 GEORGE ST
438 W MAIN ST

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

BARRON

CAMERON
DALLAS

BARABOO

VIROQUA

MILWAUKEE

KELLNERSVILLE
MANITOWOC

MARSHFIELD

DURAND
ELMWOOD

COLEMAN
CRIVITZ
LENA
OCONTO

State Zip

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

54812

54822
54733

53913

54665

53209

54215
54220

54449

54736
54740

54112
54114
54139
54153
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

RICHARDSON-STAFFORD

SPRING GREEN Wi 53588
RITCHAY FUNERAL HOME

WISCONSIN RAPIDS Wi 54494
ROBERT MACH & SON INC

FOND DU LAC Wi 54935

ROBERTS FUNERAL HOME
305 CHAPPLE AVE ASHLAND Wi 54806
ROSEBERRYS FUNERAL HOME INC

512 MAIN ST FRIENDSHIP Wi 53934
ROSMAN UEHLING KINZER FH
1125 CRANSTON RD BELOIT WI 53511

ROWE FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES

LUCK Wi 54853
ROWE FUNERAL HOME

FREDERIC Wi 54837
ROZGA FUNERAL HOME

MILWAUKEE Wi 53215
ROZGA SCHUTTE WALLOCH FUNERAL HOME INC

MILWAUKEE Wi 53221
RUMINSKI FUNERAL HOME

REDGRANITE Wi 54970
RYAN FUNERAL HOME

305 N 10TH ST PO BOX 5336 DE PERE Wi 54115
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

6924 LAKE RD DEFOREST Wi 53532

2418 N SHERMAN AVE MADISON Wi 53704

220 ENTERPRISE DR VERONA Wi 53593
SAETHER FUNERAL HOME

109 WATER ST PO BOX 93 BLANCHARDVLLE Wi 53516

SAMPSON SCHNEIDER FUNERAL HOME

COLFAX Wi 54730
SASS JOSEPH E FUNERAL HOME
MILWAUKEE Wi 53215
SASS MAX & SONS FUNERAL HOME
MILWAUKEE Wi 53215
SASS MAX & SONS GREENRIDGE F H
GREENFIELD Wi 53220
SAUTER REMBS FUNERAL HOME
901 S WEBER AVE STRATFORD Wi 54484
SAUTER/REMBS FUNERAL HOME
255 N 3RD AVE STRATFORD Wi 54484
SCHAFF FUNERAL SERVICE INC
5920 W LINCOLN AVE WEST ALLIS Wi 53219

SCHEUERMANN-HAMMER FUNERAL HOME
342 FIFTH ST CLEAR LAKE Wi 54005
SCHIEFELBEIN FUNERAL SERVICE
OSSEO Wi 54758
SCHINDERLE FUNERAL HOME

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 Page 32 of 43



Funeral Home Address City State Zip

1600 SCHINDERLE LANE ALGOMA Wi 54201
SCHMIDT & BARTELT FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVIC

930 MAIN ST MUKWONAGO WI 53149
SCHMIDT & BARTELT INC

10280 N PORT WASHINGTON RD MEQUON Wi 53092

10121 W NORTH AVE WAUWATOSA Wi 53226
SCHMIDT & BARTELT-MEN FALLS

N84W17937 MENOMONEE AVE MENOMONEE FALLS Wi 53051

SCHMIDT & BARTELT-SUSSEX

W250 N6505 HWY 164 SUSSEX Wi 53089
SCHMIDT & BARTELT-VAN VALIN
930 MAIN ST MUKWONAGO WI 53149

SCHMIDT FUNERAL HOME

JACKSON Wi 53037
WEST BEND Wi 53095
SCHMIDT-SCHULTA FUNERAL HOME
BIRNAMWOOD Wi 54414
WITTENBERG Wi 54499
SCHMUTZLER-VICK FUNERAL HOME
500 WELSH RD WATERTOWN Wi 53094
SCHNEIDER APFEL SCHNEIDER & SCHNEIDER FUNERAI
1800 E RACINE ST PO BOX 71 JANESVILLE Wi 53547
SCHNEIDER FUNERAL HOME & LIFE TRIBUTES
123 SOUTH ST PLYMOUTH Wi 53073
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

SCHNEIDER-MICHAELIS FUNERAL HOME LLC

JEFFERSON Wi 53549
SCHRAMKA FUNERAL HOME
7841 W APPLETON AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53218
SCHRAMKA-BORGWARDT FUNERAL AND CREMATION
11030 W FOREST HOME AVE HALES CORNERS Wi 53130
1603 S 81ST ST WEST ALLIS WI 53214
SCHRAMKA-DENSOW FUNERAL HOME
423 N MAIN ST THIENSVILLE Wi 53092
SCHRAMKA-HERRICK FUNERAL HOME
W164N9S034 WATER ST MENOMONEE FALLS Wi 53051
SCHRAMKA-NERO FUNERAL HOME
3701 E LAYTON AVE CUDAHY Wi 53110
SCHRAMKA-REMBOWSKI FUNERAL HOME
2408 E ST FRANCIS AVE ST FRANCIS Wi 53235
SCHRIVER FUNERAL CHAPEL
BLOOMER Wi 54724
SCHROEDER MICKELSON FUNERAL SERVICE INC
336 S SAWYER ST SHAWANO Wi 54166
SCHUETTE & DANIELS INC
BURLINGTON Wi 53105
SCHUMACHER-KISH FUNERAL HOME
200 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE Wi 54601
907 SAND LAKE RD ONALASKA Wi 54650
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Funeral Home Address

SCHWARTZ FUNERAL HOME

SEEFELD FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES
1025 OREGON ST
SELAND FUNERAL HOME

204 CENTRAL AVE PO BOX 217

SELAND-HUSTON FUNERAL HOME

SERENITY FUNERAL HOME

4217 W FOND DU LAC AVE

SHARER-BIFULK FUNERAL HOME
203 W NICHOLS
SHIMON FUNERAL HOME

SHRINER-HAGER-GOHLKE FUNERAL HOME

1455 MANSION DR
SHUDA FUNERAL CHAPEL

3200 STANLEY ST
SIME FUNERAL HOME

107 S4TH ST
SIPPEL FUNERAL HOME

2618 ALTONA AVE
SIPPEL FUNERAL HOME INC

1311 THORP ST

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

LANCASTER

OSHKOSH

COON VALLEY

LA FARGE

MILWAUKEE

ALBANY

HARTFORD

MONROE

STEVENS POINT

READSTOWN

NEW HOLSTEIN

ST CLOUD

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

53813

54902

54623

54639

53216

53502

53027

53566

54481

54652

53061

53079
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Funeral Home Address

SKINNER FUNERAL HOME
1245 1ST AVE

SLETTEN MCKEE HANSON FUNERAL HOME

1425 JACKSON ST
SMITH FUNERAL CHAPEL LTD

2222 LONDON RD
SMITH FUNERAL HOME

106 ROOSEVELT ST
SMITH-NELSON FUNERAL HOME INC

SMITH-VANGEN FNL HOME CREMATORY & MONUME

SOMAN-LARSON FUNERAL HOME

203 W GRANT

SONNENBURG FAMILY FUNERAL HOME INC

STANTON-GOODRICH-RHIEL FH

2317 SCHNEIDER AVE SE
STEIL CAMACHO FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

CUMBERLAND

RICE LAKE

SHELL LAKE

TURTLE LAKE

LA CROSSE

EAU CLAIRE

PARDEEVILLE

KENDALL
WILTON

RIO

MONTFORT

TOMAH

MENOMONIE

DARLINGTON

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI
WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

54829

54868

54871

54889

54601

54701

53954

54638
54670

53960

53569

54660

54751

53530
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

STEINHAUS-HOLLY FNL HM & CREMATION SRVC
WESTFIELD Wi 53964
STEINKE FUNERAL HOME INC
515 CENTER ST LAKE GENEVA Wi 53147
STOKES PROCK & MUNDT FUNERAL CHAPEL & CREM/
535 S HILLCREST PKWY ALTOONA Wi 54720
STOLTENBERG FUNERAL CHAPEL

CLEVELAND Wi 53015
STRASSER ROLLER FUNERAL HOME
504 EDISON ST PO BOX 13 ANTIGO Wi 54409
STROUF FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION SERVICES
RACINE Wi 53402
STURINO FUNERAL HOME
3014 NORTHWESTERN AVE RACINE Wi 53404
SUCHON FUNERAL HOME
1317 STATE RD 67 PLYMOUTH Wi 53073
SUMINSKI/WEISS FUNERAL HOME
1901 N FARWELL AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53202
SWEDBERG FUNERAL HOME INC
810 BARTLET ST GRESHAM Wi 54128
518 W 5TH ST SHAWANO WI 54166
SWEDBERG-TAYLOR FUNERAL HOME
PO BOX 6 WEBSTER Wi 54893
PO BOX 6 WEBSTER Wi 54893
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

WEBSTER Wi 54893
SWEDBERG-WENDT FUNERAL HOME
251 SCECIL ST BONDUEL Wi 54107
TALBOT FAMILY FUNERAL HOMES INC
340 N HWY 35 ALMA Wi 54610
COCHRANE Wi 54622
TAYLOR FUNERAL HOME
SPOONER Wi 54801
TAYLOR VOLLERT & JENNINGS FUNERAL HOME
2201 CHESTNUT ST WISCONSIN RAPIDS Wi 54494
TAYLOR-STINE FNL HM INC
MERRILL Wi 54452
TEBO-PEPPEY-KLEMMER SCHEUERELL
6615 W OKLAHOMA AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53219
THE NEW PITTS MORTUARY LLC
MILWAUKEE Wi 53206
THIELEN FUNERAL HOME LTD
MARINETTE Wi 54143
THOMPSON FUNERAL HOME
402 CENTER ST WONEWOC Wi 53968
THOMPSON-HEGSTROM FUNERAL HOME
SUPERIOR Wi 54880
THORNBURG DEVRIES FUNERAL HOME
118 N WACOUTA AVE PRAIRIE DU CHIEN Wi 53821
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Funeral Home Address

THORP FUNERAL HOME
110 W SCHOOL ST
THY KINGDOM COME FUNERAL SERVICES INC
2920 N 7TH ST
TORGERSON FUNERAL SERVICE

TORKELSON FUNERAL HOME
720 WISCONSIN ST
720 MADISON ST
2224 S SUPERIOR AVE
TORKELSON-NECEDAH FAMILY FUNERAL HOME
230 S MAIN ST
TOYNTONS SHARON FUNERAL HOME
210 BALDWIN ST
TRETTIN-LEDERER FUNERAL CHAPEL

TUSCHEN-NEWCOMER FUNERAL HOME

TWOHIG FUNERAL HOME
109 W MAIN ST

UECKER-WITT FUNERAL HOME

UNITY FUNERAL SERVICES INC

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

THORP

MILWAUKEE

BLK RIVER FLS

CASHTON

ONTARIO

TOMAH

NECEDAH

SHARON

APPLETON

SUN PRAIRIE

CAMPBELLSPORT
FOND DU LAC

FOND DU LAC

State Zip

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi
Wi

Wi

54771

53212

54615

54619

54651

54660

54646

53585

54911

53590

53010
54935

54935
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Funeral Home Address City State Zip

3914 W CENTER ST MILWAUKEE Wi 53210
VALLEY FUNERAL HOME INC.

2211 N RICHMOND ST APPLETON W 54911
VERKUILEN FUNERAL HOME

LITTLE CHUTE Wi 54140
VOEGELI-NEWCOMER FUNERAL HOME
360 S GARFIELD ST MONTICELLO Wi 53570
VOIE FUNERAL HOME INC
120 S MAIN ST IOLA Wi 54945
VOSSETEIG FUNERAL HOME
VIROQUA Wi 54665
VOSSETEIG FUNERAL HOMES
HWY 14 S MAIN PO BOX 88 WESTBY WI 54667
VOSSETEIG-LARSON FUNERAL HOME
123 W DECKER VIROQUA Wi 54665
VOSSETEIG-LARSON FUNERAL HOMES
VIROQUA Wi 54665
W & D OLSON FUNERAL HOME INC
1516 LARSON ST BLOOMER Wi 54724
WACHHOLZ AND SONS FUNERAL HOME
PRINCETON Wi 54968
WACHHOLZ FAMILY FUNERAL HOMES
175 N DOUGLAS ST RIPON Wi 54971

WAID FUNERAL HOME
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301 EAGLE DR
WALWORTH FUNERAL HOME INC

328 KENOSHA ST
WARD FUNERAL HOME

130 S5TH ST
WEBER-HILL FUNERAL HOME

WEBER-HILL FUNERAL HOME INC

WENIG FUNERAL HOME

WESTGOR FUNERAL HOME

1140 APPLETON RD

205 W DOTY AVE
WESTVIEW FUNERAL & CREMATION CARE CENTER

W2132 GARTON RD
WHITCOMB-LYNCH-ALBRECHT FUNERAL HOME INC El

1004 S MAIN ST
WHITCOMB-LYNCH-ALBRECHT FUNERAL HOME-JANE!

PO BOX 8186
WHITCOMB-LYNCH-ALBRECHT FUNERAL HOMES INC |

828 S JANESVILLE ST
WICHMANN FUNERAL HOME & CREMATORY

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

MERRILL

WALWORTH

EVANSVILLE

WABENO

CRANDON

OOSTBURG
SHEBOYGAN FALLS

MENASHA
NEENAH

SHEBOYGAN

EDGERTON

JANESVILLE

MILTON

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi
WI

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

54452

53184

53536

54566

54520

53070
53085

54952
54956

53083

53534

53547

53563
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537 N SUPERIOR ST APPLETON Wi 54911
WICHMANN FUNERAL HOME / TRI-COUNTY CHAPEL

APPLETON WI 54915
WIECKI-SKIPCHAK FUNERAL HOME
116 S ADAMS AVE BERLIN Wi 54923
WIESNER & MASSART
1617 FLORA AVE ALGOMA WI 54201
107 WIESNER AVE CASCO WI 54205
WIETING FAM FUNERAL HOME INC
CHILTON Wi 53014
WIETING FAMILY FUNERAL HOME
KIEL Wi 53042
WIETING FUNERAL HOME INC
215 S MAIN ST BRILLION Wi 54110
15 7TH ST REEDSVILLE WI 54230
WILLIAMSON-WHITE FUNERAL HOME INC
222 HARRIMAN AVE N AMERY Wi 54001
WILSON FUNERAL HOME INC
1212 LATHROP AVE RACINE Wi 53405
WINN CRESS FUNERAL HOME
5785 HWY Q WAUNAKEE WI 53597
WITKOWIAK FUNERAL HOME
MILWAUKEE Wi 53204

WOZNEY-KILLIAN FUNERAL HOME
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YONKE & SON FUNERAL HOME

205 PROSPECT AVE
ZACHERL FUNERAL HOME INC

875 E DIVISION ST
ZASTROW FUNERAL HOME

ZENTNER-BEAL FUNERAL HOME
29 6TH AVE
ZWASKA FUNERAL HOME INC

ZWICKEY FUNERAL HOMES

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

City

ARCADIA

PEWAUKEE

FOND DU LAC

BONDUEL
CECIL

NEW GLARUS

BROWN DEER

GALESVILLE
MELROSE

State Zip
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

WI

Wi
Wi

54612

53072

54935

54107
54111

53574

53223

54630
54642
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